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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kellen Nielsen         M1115          1/5        4:50        6:12    6:12            
2     Denny Keefe            M1115          2/5        5:10        6:39    6:39            
3     Greyson Sall           M1115          3/5        5:17        6:46    6:46            
4     Vincent Keefe          M0110         1/21        5:25        6:57    6:57            
5     Charlotte Frazer       F1115          1/3        5:43        7:16    7:16            
6     Trindon Richardson     M0110         2/21        5:50        7:29    7:29            
7     Harrison Martz         M0110         3/21        5:57        7:42    7:42            
8     Ezra Hernandez         M1115          4/5        6:10        7:49    7:49            
9     Ainsley Richardson     F0110         1/19        6:07        7:58    7:58            
10    Easton Peiman          M0110         4/21        6:13        8:05    8:05            
11    Polly Jacob            F0110         2/19        6:18        8:12    8:12            
12    Ava Desai              F0110         3/19        6:34        8:20    8:20            
13    Elliott Davis          M0110         5/21        6:28        8:20    8:20            
14    Dimple Verma           F0110         4/19                    8:24    8:24            
15    Wyatt Bolin            M0110         6/21        6:33        8:30    8:30            
16    Kellen Hamilton        M0110         7/21        6:36        8:30    8:30            
17    Maya Desai             F0110         5/19        6:35        8:33    8:33            
18    Knox Magnuson          M0110         8/21       11:54        8:33    8:33            
19    Ezra Stecher           M0110         9/21        6:39        8:34    8:34            
20    Beckett Dungan         M0110        10/21        6:47        8:40    8:40            
21    Annah Wright           F1115          2/3        6:51        8:45    8:45            
22    Dallas Halvorsen       M0110        11/21        6:53        8:51    8:51            
23    Livia Rigoni           F0110         6/19        7:03        8:52    8:52            
24    Olivia Wandzilak       F0110         7/19        6:55        8:53    8:53            
25    Topher Thompson        M1999          1/1        7:02        9:01    9:01            
26    Lexi Petracek          F1115          3/3        7:02        9:17    9:17            
27    Malachi Brandt         M0110        12/21        7:22        9:24    9:24            
28    Avalyn Tucker          F0110         8/19        7:35        9:27    9:27            
29    Hadley Hamilton        F0110         9/19        7:33        9:29    9:29            
30    Nicholas Pawlowski     M0110        13/21        7:48        9:43    9:43            
31    Eleanor Wandzilak      F0110        10/19        7:47       10:01   10:01            
32    Holly Hepburn          F0110        11/19        7:54       10:09   10:09            
33    Julie Brunton          F0110        12/19        8:00       10:10   10:10            
34    Preston Campbell       M0110        14/21        8:04       10:10   10:10            
35    Andrew Campbell        M1115          5/5        8:04       10:10   10:10            
36    Charlotte Lyons        F0110        13/19        8:15       10:35   10:35            
37    Mila Pfingsten         F0110        14/19        8:26       10:39   10:39            
38    Odis Hernandez         M0110        15/21        8:32       10:49   10:49            
39    Theodore Davis         M0110        16/21        8:31       10:54   10:54            
40    Henry Lyons            M0110        17/21        8:58       11:36   11:36            
41    Leighton Peiman        M0110        18/21        9:08       11:42   11:42            
42    Lux Halvorsen          F0110        15/19        9:11       11:47   11:47            
43    Jay Wright             M0110        19/21        9:18       11:54   11:54            
44    Natalie Cassiday       F0110        16/19        9:21       11:55   11:55            
45    Micah Rigoni           M0110        20/21        9:50       12:24   12:24            
46    Witten Halvorsen       F0110        17/19        9:45       12:44   12:44            
47    Lalima Khushalkhial    F0110        18/19                   12:56   12:56            
48    Leo Wandzilak          M0110        21/21                   13:23   13:23            
49    McKenzie Sellhorn      F0110        19/19                   15:30   15:30            
50    Sheri Downey           F1999          1/1       12:20       16:05   16:05            
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